West Virginia Ethics Commission Recelved  West Virginia Ethics Commission
Attn: Lobbyist Registrar

Lobbyist Activity Report Formy ccp (5 o1 210 Brooks 1. Ste. 300

2018-02 Charleston, WV 25301

. . | 304-558-0664 No faxed copies
NV Eth!CS CQm." i3S | For office use only:
, Postmark Rec’d
Late reporting fine - $10 per business day past the due date (5250 maximum} ‘ Dayslate ___ fine ]

| PO S

1. Name andwcontact information
Michael Donnelly

Name _ Phone (940) 338-5600 |
Address One Patrick Henry Circle emai Miked@hslda.org ) ‘

City, state zip Purcellvile, VA 20132

T 2. ' Iieporting period for whi_c_h 1-:his act_i_vi_sy y report is o_ein_g ﬁleq B
Check Report | Period Due Date :
x | 20182 | 5/1/18-8/31/18 | 9/17/2018 | |

.T ' Listﬁemp_loy-_elﬂo_rganuizamns }1’3" you represent as a chiayist —“ B “Use additional _rEporting forrys ifnecessary.
1 Home School Legal Defense Association (HSLDA) a
2. I 5 S
3. ) 6. —

| 4. _Lobbying activity summary - If there was no activity or expenditures, indicate “none.”
None.

1’5, Expenditures ) ”_ - !
If no expenditures, indudmg campuign contrlbutions, mork here ] v

] if you spent money on any public ofﬁcual employee or member of his or her r immediate family, list the amounts spent in each of the followmg
categories per each employer you represent Complete and attach Schedule A to thls report. -
Expendlture Categorles i Employerl i Employer2 Employer3 E Employer 4 | Emploverg ﬁ"rrvlwployerG Total Expended
fA. i Meals ar and Beverages o s B o s s R s $ooo ______ w
/B wane s s s s s 3 X ]
lC [ Advertsmg s s 5 is ¢ S sam |
*_o"’“mvel_____ s s E BE 5 |5 [Soo0 |
| E._ | Gifts s 8 s s 15 ICS $0.00 ]
_F.| OtherExpenses S s 3 ER .3 s | S000

G. | Group Expenditures i $ 1 $ $ | $ R - S B $m i |
H Campaign Contributions ‘ LIST AMOUNT IN "TOTAL EXPENDED” CO!.UMN. _—-—*—__: i So 00 i
. | TOTAL of all expenditures s s $ 3 $ Fso00

| If you sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, list the total expended in category 5G |mmed|ate\y above. Complete and
attach a Schedule B for each event.

| 6._Lobbyist certification - Please read and sign below.

To the best of my knowledg the information contained herean and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. | understand thatitis ‘
a violation of WV Code §6 ¥ to W|Ilfull‘ } i J false or lncomullete report { further understand that if convicted of such anact, |
may be fined, sentenced ;o or both. & i P e

Date; 8/31/2018

Lobbyist Slgnature




